
841 Uttoxeter - Hixon - Great Haywood - Stafford Timetable effective from:
841A Hixon - Colwich - Great Haywood - Stafford

including journeys on service 842 between Great Haywood, Hixon and Stafford

Days of operation Monday to Friday (except Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 841A 841 841 842 841 842 841 842 841 841 842 842 841 841 841 841 841

Restrictions Sch SH Sch G SchG SHG
Oldfields Hall Middle School – – – – – – – – – – – – – 1555 – – –

Uttoxeter, Bus Station – 0720 0900 – 1010 – 1100 – 1300 1410 – – 1515 1600 1600 – 1715
Byrds Lane, Lambert Road – 0727 0907 – 1017 – 1107 – 1307 1417 – – 1522 1607 1607 – 1722

Bramshall, Bramshall Inn – 0729 0909 – 1019 – 1109 – 1309 1419 – – 1524 1609 1609 – 1724
Kingstone, Village Hall – – 0917 – – – 1117 – 1317 – – – 1532 1617 1617 – 1732

The Blythe, Bridge – – 0920 – – – 1120 – 1320 – – – 1535 1620 1620 – 1735
Stowe-by-Chartley, Church – 0740 0930 – 1030 – 1130 – 1330 1430 – – – 1630 1630 – 1745

Great Haywood, Clifford Arms – – – 0932 – 1112 – 1322 – – 1507 1507 – – – – –
Hixon, Bank House Inn 0736 0744 0934 0938 1034 1118 1134 1328 1334 1434 1513 1513 – 1634 1634 1713 1749

Colwich, Church 0743 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Little Haywood, Lamb & Flag 0746 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Great Haywood, Abbeyfields 0750 0750 0940 – 1040 – 1140 – 1340 1440 – – – 1640 1640 1719 1755

Tixall, Church 0754 0754 0944 – 1044 – 1144 – 1344 1444 – – – 1644 1644 1723 1759
Kingston Hill, Wolseley Road 0801 0801 0951 – 1051 – 1151 – 1351 1451 – – – 1651 1651 1730 1806

Stafford, Pitcher Bank – 0814 0959 1006 1059 1146 1159 1356 1359 1459 1534 1600 – 1659 1659 1738 1814
Newport Road, Kingsway Island 0820 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday
Service number 841 841 841 842 841 842 841 841 842 841 841

Uttoxeter, Bus Station 0720 0900 1010 – 1100 – 1300 1410 – 1515 1600
Byrds Lane, Lambert Road 0727 0907 1017 – 1107 – 1307 1417 – 1522 1607

Bramshall, Bramshall Inn 0729 0909 1019 – 1109 – 1309 1419 – 1524 1609
Kingstone, Village Hall – 0917 – – 1117 – 1317 – – 1532 1617

The Blythe, Bridge – 0920 – – 1120 – 1320 – – 1535 1620
Stowe-by-Chartley, Church 0740 0930 1030 – 1130 – 1330 1430 – – 1630

Great Haywood, Clifford Arms – – – 1112 – 1322 – – 1507 – –
Hixon, Bank House Inn 0744 0934 1034 1118 1134 1328 1334 1434 1513 – 1634

Great Haywood, Abbeyfields 0750 0940 1040 – 1140 – 1340 1440 – – 1640
Tixall, Church 0754 0944 1044 – 1144 – 1344 1444 – – 1644

Kingston Hill, Wolseley Road 0801 0951 1051 – 1151 – 1351 1451 – – 1651
Stafford, Pitcher Bank 0814 0959 1059 1146 1159 1356 1359 1459 1541 – 1659

Explanation of codes:
G This journey does not serve The Meadows or Stonier Drive in Kingstone, and continues to Grindley on request, operating via the northern section of Grindley Lane
Sch Schooldays only
SchG Schooldays only - this journey also serves the northern section of Grindley Lane in Grindley
SHG School holidays only - this journey also serves the northern section of Grindley Lane in Grindley
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841 Stafford - Great Haywood - Hixon - Uttoxeter Timetable effective from:
841A Stafford - Great Haywood - Colwich - Hixon - Uttoxeter

including journeys on service 842 between Stafford, Hixon and Great Haywood

Days of operation Monday to Friday (except Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 841 841 842 842 841 841 842 841 842 841 841 842 841 841A 842 841

Restrictions SchG SH Sch SH SH Sch
Newport Road, Kingsway Island – – – – – – – – – – – – – 1535 – –

Stafford, Pitcher Bank 0715 0715 0815 0835 0900 1000 1010 1100 1220 1300 1400 1400 1545 1545 1645 1740
Kingston Hill, Wolseley Road 0723 0723 – – 0908 1008 – 1108 – 1308 1408 – 1553 1553 – 1748

Tixall, Church 0730 0730 – – 0915 1015 – 1115 – 1315 1415 – 1600 1600 – 1755
Great Haywood, Abbeyfields 0736 0736 – – 0921 1021 – 1121 – 1321 1421 – 1606 1606 – 1801
Little Haywood, Lamb & Flag – – – – – – – – – – – – – 1610 – –

Colwich, Church – – – – – – – – – – – – – 1613 – –
Hixon, Bank House Inn 0742 0742 0858 0858 0927 1027 1038 1127 1248 1327 1427 1428 1612 1620 1713 1807

Great Haywood, Surgery – – 0904 0904 – – 1044 – 1254 – – 1434 – – 1719 –
Stowe-by-Chartley, Church 0746 0746 – – 0931 1031 – 1131 – 1331 1431 – 1616 1624 – 1811

The Blythe, Bridge 0756 0756 – – 0941 – – 1141 – 1341 – – – – – –
Kingstone, Village Hall 0759 0759 – – 0944 – – 1144 – 1344 – – – – – –

Bramshall, Bramshall Inn 0807 0807 – – 0952 1042 – 1152 – 1352 1442 – 1627 1635 – 1822
Byrds Lane, Lambert Road 0809 0809 – – 0954 1044 – 1154 – 1354 1444 – 1629 1637 – 1824

Uttoxeter, Bus Station 0814 0814 – – 0959 1049 – 1159 – 1359 1449 – 1634 1642 – 1829
Oldfields Hall Middle School 0824 – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Days of operation Saturday and Good Friday
Service number 841 841 842 841 842 841 841 842 841 841

Stafford, Pitcher Bank 0900 1000 1010 1100 1220 1300 1400 1400 1545 1740
Kingston Hill, Wolseley Road 0908 1008 – 1108 – 1308 1408 – 1553 1748

Tixall, Church 0915 1015 – 1115 – 1315 1415 – 1600 1755
Great Haywood, Abbeyfields 0921 1021 – 1121 – 1321 1421 – 1606 1801

Hixon, Bank House Inn 0927 1027 1038 1127 1248 1327 1427 1428 1612 1807
Great Haywood, Surgery – – 1044 – 1254 – – 1434 – –

Stowe-by-Chartley, Church 0931 1031 – 1131 – 1331 1431 – 1616 1811
The Blythe, Bridge 0941 – – 1141 – 1341 – – – –

Kingstone, Village Hall 0944 – – 1144 – 1344 – – – –
Bramshall, Bramshall Inn 0952 1042 – 1152 – 1352 1442 – 1627 1822

Byrds Lane, Lambert Road 0954 1044 – 1154 – 1354 1444 – 1629 1824
Uttoxeter, Bus Station 0959 1049 – 1159 – 1359 1449 – 1634 1829

Explanation of codes:
Sch Schooldays only
SchG Schooldays only - this journey also serves the northern section of Grindley Lane in Grindley
SH School holidays only
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841 Uttoxeter - Hixon - Great Haywood - Stafford Timetable effective from:
841A Hixon - Colwich - Great Haywood - Stafford

Route description:
Service 841: Uttoxeter Bus Station, Bradley Street, High Street, Cheadle Road, Heath Road, Cross Road, Holly Road, Byrds Lane, Bramshall Road, Bennetts Lane, Loxley Lane, Stafford Road, Loxley Lane, unclassified 
road, The Meadows, Stonier Drive, Church Lane, Blythe Bridge Bank, Grindley Lane, A518, Station Road, Stowe Lane, Back Lane, High Street, Smithy Lane, Church Lane, A51, Main Road (Great Haywood), Mill Lane, 
Tixall Road, Cull Avenue, Weston Road, Lammascote Road, South Walls, Cope Street, Eastgate Street. Returns Eastgate Street, Malt Mill Lane, North Walls, Lammascote Road, Weston Road, Cull Avenue, Tixall 
Road, Mill Lane, Main Road (Great Haywood), A51, Church Lane, Smithy Lane, High Street, Back Lane, Stowe Lane, Station Road, A518, Grindley Lane, Blythe Bridge Bank, Church Lane, Stonier Drive, The Meadows, 
unclassified road, Loxley Lane, Stafford Road, Loxley Lane, Bennetts Lane, Bramshall Road, Byrds Lane, Holly Road, Cross Road, Heath Road, Cheadle Road, High Street, Bradley Street, Uttoxeter Bus Station.
Journeys omitting Kingstone: These journeys operate via A518 between Loxley Lane and Station Road, omitting Kingstone and The Blythe.
Grindley variation (Monday to Friday only): The 0720 journey from Stafford, the 1515 journey from Uttoxeter and the 1555 journey from Oldfields Hall Middle School operate via the northern section of Grindley Lane to 
and from the A518 on schooldays.
Kingstone variation (Monday to Friday only): The 1515 journey from Uttoxeter operates as above to Kingstone, but then operates via Uttoxeter Road instead of The Meadows and Stonier Drive.
Service 841A morning journey: Back Lane, High Street, Smithy Lane, Church Lane, A51, Main Road (Colwich), Main Road (Little Haywood), Main Road (Great Haywood), Mill Lane, Tixall Road, Cull Avenue, Weston 
Road, Lammascote Road, Queensway, Lichfield Road, Newport Road.
Service 841A afternoon journey: Newport Road, Lichfield Road, Queensway, South Walls, Cope Street, Eastgate Street, Malt Mill Lane, North Walls, Lammascote Road, Weston Road, Cull Avenue, Tixall Road, Mill 
Lane, Main Road (Great Haywood), Main Road (Little Haywood), Main Road (Colwich), A51, Church Lane, Smithy Lane, High Street, Back Lane, Stowe Lane, Station Road, A518, Stafford Road, Loxley Lane, Bennetts 
Lane, Bramshall Road, Byrds Lane, Holly Road, Cross Road, Heath Road, Cheadle Road, High Street, Bradley Street, Uttoxeter Bus Station.
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